AP1501
SIMPLE SWITCHER Power Converter 150 kHz
3A Step-Down Voltage Regulator
General Description
The AP1501 series of regulators are monolithic integrated
circuits that provide all the active functions for a step-down
(buck) switching regulator, capable of driving a 3A load with
excellent line and load regulation. These devices are avail-

1                                                     2018 JUNhttp://www.hgsemi.com.cn
AP1501-5.0
Connection Diagrams and Ordering Information
Bent and Staggered Leads, Through Hole
Package
5-Lead TO-220 (T)
Surface Mount Package
5-Lead TO-263 (S)
01258302
Order Number AP1501T-3.3, AP1501T-5.0,
AP1501T-12 or AP1501T-ADJ
See NS Package Number T05D
01258303
Order Number AP1501S-3.3, AP1501S-5.0,
AP1501S-12 or AP1501S-ADJ
See NS Package Number TS5B
Absolute Maximum Ratings
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required,
please contact the National Semiconductor Sales Office/